
CSM 2-6

CSM 8-279

PT 2

CS
M 

1-7
9

B

C

CSM 2-6

D

2

PT GL 8

PT GL 8

CS
M 

1-7
9

%

%

%

38.43

41.98

51

76.
11

79.
42

100

105
.73

160
.38

166
.53

168
.46

240.25

185
.48

354.45

370.22

394.63

1331.83

1338.79

905.86

1080.25

1370.77

44
4.8

5

40
1.7

4

62
8.4

7

414

493.5

503.58

540.56

582.01

681.36

74
6.1

7

6.9
9

55.75 19.
67

64.76

40.62 32.14

40.48

39.98

40.46

65.
19

80.
86

115

116.23

208.39

248
.81

261
.97

282
.61

290

292.49

326
.9 328

.1

328
.99

370.43

372.8

378.35

381.28

386.27

6-17-139
MAC FARLANE PHEASANTS INC

17.55 A 6-1
7-1

31
WI

L-H
U 

AC
RE

S L
LC

26
.15

 A

6-1
7-8

9
CU

RT
ISS

 L 
PU

NT
NE

Y
SU

E E
 PU

NT
NE

Y
71

.23
 A

6-17-65B
ROCK COUNTY UNIV CENTER

11.45 A

6-17-70
BONITA M THIELE

11.31 A

6-17-71
MAC FARLANE PHEASANTS INC

10.31 A

6-17-139.2
MAC FARLANE PHEASANTS INC

7.39 A

6-17-71.1
MAC FARLANE PHEASANTS INC

3.55 A

6-17-65.2B
ZIMMERMAN
ZIMMERMAN

1.66 A

6-17-65.2D
YUNGEN
YUNGEN

1.77 A

6-17-70.1
MAC DONALD

2.04 A

6-17-65.2A
TANKO
TANKO
1.55 A

6-17-65.2C
CAMPBELL

0.88 A

6-17-70.2
LOOTS
1.31 A

6-17-65.1
TANKO
TANKO
1.01 A

January 1, 2023

Section

Town
of

Rock

Property Division Map

T. N. - R. E.2 12

N

 STATE OF WISCONSIN
COUNTY OF ROCK

PREPARED BY

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
DEPARTMENT

USING

ROCK COUNTY
GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION SYSTEM

DUPLICATION OF THIS MAP PROHIBITED
 WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE 

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION DEPARTMENT.
THIS MAP WAS PREPARED PURSUANT 

TO SECTION 70.09 WIS. STATS. 
USING PUBLIC RECORDS.  IT IS NOT INTENDED

TO BE A SUBSTITUTE FOR AN 
ACTUAL FIELD SURVEY

 AND IS ADVISORY ONLY.
DISTANCES SHOWN ON THIS 

MAP WERE PRODUCED BY
THE GIS SYSTEM AND ARE 

FOR REFERENCE ONLY.  
SEE DOCUMENT OF RECORD

FOR ACTUAL DISTANCE.

0 50 100 150 20025
Feet

See Pages

10 SE

10 SE

 
10 

SW

11 SW

15 NE

roadrw

parcelshydro

parcels

lots

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! hydro

easement

dam

MFL

CSMLOTHYDRO

CSMLOT

Overlap

Gap

CSMHYDRO

CSM


